4/6/2007 6:32:29 AM

PAGE

Fax Server

'O: KENDREW H. COLTON COMPANY: FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY 03/29/2007 13:39 PAX 202 419 7007

FITCH EVEN 03/29/2007 700317975 **2**002

2002

FORM PTO-1665 (Rev. 09/06)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY				
Attorney Decket: 7868158/88427				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new eddress(s) below.				
Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): Masshire MICHISHITA	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>Mizuno Corporation</u>			
Execution Date(s) <u>January 23. 2007</u> _	Internal Address: 1-23, Kîtahama 4-chome, Chuo-ku			
Additional nametal of conveying partylias) attached? Yes No	Postal Code & City: Oseka-shi, Oseka			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Government Interest Assignment □ Executive Order 8424, Confirmatory Licence	Country: <u>Japan</u>			
Other	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? 및 Yes 또 No			
4. Application or patent number(s): ☐ This document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
29/270,387				
Additional numbers attached? E Yes # No				
5 Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: <u>Kandrew H. Colton</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)			
FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY	<u>a</u> Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: One Lafayette Centre 1120 20 th Street, N.W., Suite 7505	g Englosed			
City: Washington	8. Payment Information			
State: DC ZIP: 20035	Deposit Account Number <u>06-1135</u>			
Phone Number: (202) 419-7000	Authorized User Name Kendrew H. Colton			
Fax Number: (202) 419-7007				
Emeil Address: <u>nkunitze ltcheven.com</u>				
9. Signature: Signature	March 29, 2007			
Name of Person Signing <u>March 29, 2007</u> Registration No. <u>30.368</u>	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2			

Documents to be recorded (including cover short) should be fasted to (703) 306-3995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1480, Alexandrie, VA 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 019132 FRAME: 0755

700319353

USPTO

4/6/2007 6:32:29 AM PAGE 4/005 Fax Server

O: KENDREW H. COLTON COMPANY: FITCH, EVEN, TABIN & FLANNERY

03/29/2007 13:39 FAX 202 419 7007 FITCH EVEN

RECORDED: 04/06/2007

2003

Please return signed	recorded to:		Por inventions made outside USA
Fitch, Even, Tabin &	Flonnery	•	executed with or after application
1801 K Street, N.W.,	Suite 401L		Auy. Dkt.
Washington, D.C. 20	0006-120 1	•	•
	ASS	IGNMENT	
	OF NONPROVIS	SIONAL APPLICA	TION
· Ta aa	neideration of the sum of Ten Dolla	rs (\$10.00) and other good and	valuable consideration paid to each of
the undersigned, to with			
the hunciar groot to war			
INSERT	(1) Masahiro MICHISHI (3)	TA (2)	x if continued on page 2
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)	
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	□ <u>x bo</u>	x if continued on page 2
• •			
the receint and sufficio	ncv of which are hereby acknowled;	ged by the undersigned who at	the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
and transfer(s) unto:			
INSERT	Mizumo Corporation of	1-23, Kitanama 4-che	362, CHGO-KL,
NAME(S) OF	Osaka-shi, Osaka, Jar	<u></u>	
ASSIGNEE(S)		<u> </u>	
& ADDRESS(ES)	,		
(hereinafter designated 100, in the invention a patents, known as	l "ASSKINEE") the entire right, tudend all applications including any div	e and interest 10) the Dintes Sie risions, continuations, substitut	ates of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. es, and reissues thereof; and all resulting
TITLE OF	Golf Ball		•
INVENTION	G		
	for which the undersigned execute	d an application for Letters Pat	ants of the United States of America:
NOTE→→	(A) 🗆 error date herewith		
(Complete	OR) Flora		
line A. B and/or C)	(C) M in U.S. Appln. No.	29/270,387	filed December 22, 2006
A TATE	's also conduct loosed bearing without 76f	et and chobballation Dolles du	iors Collingsponer of Laterity and
	.:27 sasaa Dasaal ta tha colò ∧597/7	MEE for its interest as ASSIGN	NEE_168 80/60688077, 2551EDS 8700 10231
representatives; the un	densigned agree(s) that the attorney	of record in said application en	all determaner act on Denkii of Said
A 40 40 AND 10 ² 7 ²			for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns
ANI) the undersigned hereby agree(s) to) (estity and execute any papers to ASSIGNEE'S foll protection	on and title in and to the invention hereby
transferred.	sioned hereby authorize(s) Fitch, Ev	on. Tabin & Flannery of the ab	ove address to insert hereon any further
identification necessar	y or desirable for recordation of this	s document.	
14011414	•		
IN	VENTORS	<u>DATE SIGNED</u>	<u> WITNESSES</u>
ml_		- 48 0007	T A1-1:
1) 4// 622	chistic	January 23, 2007	Tetsuya Onhashi
Name: Masahiro	w/MICUITA		
Manue. Masantic	Mrcutsuria		
P.5			<u>.</u>
2)			
Name:			
3)		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Name:	·		
4)			***
Name:			
-			
5)			
Name:			
1.401116.			

PATENT REEL: 019132 FRAME: 0756